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PATCH CORDS & CABLE ASSEMBLIES | Economy Patch Cords

Economy Multimode Patch Cords  

• Available in duplex configurations
• Industry-standard connector options
• Industry-standard connector and 
 test requirements
• < 0.4 dB insertion loss, 
 > 25 dB back reflection

• 100% factory tested
• Many fiber options: OM1, OM2, OM3, 
 and OS2
• All cables are pre-labeled and 
 individually bagged
• Quick-turn delivery available

50/125 μm Multimode (OM2) OFNR Duplex

Description Length (Meters) Cat. No.
LC-LC 1 50DLC-M01
LC-LC 2 50DLC-M02
LC-LC 3 50DLC-M03
LC-LC 5 50DLC-M05
LC-LC 10 50DLC-M10
SC-SC 1 50DSC-M01
SC-SC 2 50DSC-M02
SC-SC 3 50DSC-M03
SC-SC 5 50DSC-M05
SC-SC 10 50DSC-M10
ST-ST 1 50DST-M01
ST-ST 2 50DST-M02
ST-ST 3 50DST-M03
ST-ST 5 50DST-M05
ST-ST 10 50DST-M10
SC-LC 1 50DCL-M01
SC-LC 2 50DCL-M02
SC-LC 3 50DCL-M03
SC-LC 5 50DCL-M05
SC-LC 10 50DCL-M10

50/125 μm LOMM (OM3) OFNR Duplex

Description Length (Meters) Cat. No.
LC-LC 1 5LDLC-M01
LC-LC 2 5LDLC-M02
LC-LC 3 5LDLC-M03
LC-LC 5 5LDLC-M05
LC-LC 10 5LDLC-M10
SC-SC 1 5LDSC-M01
SC-SC 2 5LDSC-M02
SC-SC 3 5LDSC-M03
SC-SC 5 5LDSC-M05
SC-SC 10 5LDSC-M10
SC-LC 1 5LDCL-M01
SC-LC 2 5LDCL-M02
SC-LC 3 5LDCL-M03
SC-LC 5 5LDCL-M05
SC-LC 10 5LDCL-M10

Features and Benefits

LC-LC Duplex 62.5/125 μm MM

62.5/125 μm Multimode (OM1) OFNR Duplex

Description Length (Meters) Cat. No.
LC-LC 1 62DLC-M01
LC-LC 2 62DLC-M02
LC-LC 3 62DLC-M03
LC-LC 5 62DLC-M05
LC-LC 10 62DLC-M10
SC-SC 1 62DSC-M01
SC-SC 2 62DSC-M02
SC-SC 3 62DSC-M03
SC-SC 5 62DSC-M05
SC-SC 10 62DSC-M10
ST-ST 1 62DST-M01
ST-ST 2 62DST-M02
ST-ST 3 62DST-M03
ST-ST 5 62DST-M05
ST-ST 10 62DST-M10
SC-LC 1 62DCL-M01
SC-LC 2 62DCL-M02
SC-LC 3 62DCL-M03
SC-LC 5 62DCL-M05
SC-LC 10 62DCL-M10
SC-ST 1 62DCT-M01
SC-ST 2 62DCT-M02
SC-ST 3 62DCT-M03
SC-ST 5 62DCT-M05
SC-ST 10 62DCT-M10

50/125 μm LOMM (OM4) OFNR Duplex

Description Length (Meters) Cat. No.
LC-LC 1 54DLC-M01
LC-LC 3 54DLC-M03
LC-LC 5 54DLC-M05
LC-LC 10 54DLC-M10
SC-LC 1 54DCL-M01
SC-LC 3 54DCL-M03
SC-LC 5 54DCL-M05
SC-LC 10 54DCL-M10




